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Decimal Numbers in  
Word Form: Cut and Paste
Read each number. Then, cut out the word form of the decimal and finish each 
number by pasting the decimal words next to the numbers.

three tenths four hundred eight thousandths

eight hundredths eighty-two hundredths

eighty-two thousandths seven hundred four thousandths

seven tenths seventy-four hundredths

five and

two thousand six and

forty-eight and

six and

seventy-nine and

one and

ninety-two and

one hundred fi!y and

5.7

1.82

48.08

6.408

2006.3

92.704

79.74

150.082
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